Protein Electrophoresis
EZ-Run Protein Gel Solution | EZ-Run Protein Standards
EZ-Run Gel Staining Solution | Traditional SDS-PAGE Reagents
Reliability.
Purity.
Certainty.
1
Introduction

15% EZ-Run Protein Gel Solution with Buffer 500mL BP7715-500
20x Running Buffer for EZ-Run Protein Gel Solution 500mL BP7700-500
EZ-Run Protein Gel Solution Ordering Information:
3
EZ-Run Protein Standards
Designed to assist in characterizing unknown proteins in polyacrylamide gels and immunoblots
• Highly purified markers and ladders provide compact and clear bands
• Prestained standards are indispensable in monitoring protein separation
and transfer efficiency
• Reference bands allow quick gel progress assessment
• Unstained standards are most suitable for precise sizing of proteins
• All standards are supplied in loading buffer and are ready to use
Ordering Information
MW Range No. of Bands Reference Band Source Quantity Catalog No.
Unstained Protein Standards
14.4-116.0kDa 7 — Native proteins 500µL BP3600-500
10.0-200.0kDa 14 50kDa Recombinant proteins 500µL BP3602-500
2 x 500µL BP3602-1
Prestained Protein Standards
20.0-118.0kDa 6 — Native proteins 500µL BP3601-500
2 x 500µL BP3601-1
11.0-170.0kDa 10 72kDa Recombinant proteins 500µL BP3603-500
2 x 500µL BP3603-1
Discover. Synthesize. Analyze. Customize.
kDa
12% SDS-PAGE
EZ-Run Protein Marker

using only water for destaining.
Additional Protein Electrophoresis Reagents from Fisher BioReagents
Ordering Information
Quantity Catalog No.
1L BP3620-1
4L BP3620-4
Description Quantity Catalog No.
Protein Gel-Loading Dye for SDS-PAGE
2x 1mL BP637-1
2x 5mL BP637-5
TG Tris-Glycine
10X 1L BP1306-1
10X 4L BP1306-4
10X 1L* BP1307-1
TGS Tris-Glycine-SDS
10X 1L BP1341-1
10X 4L BP1341-4
5X 1L* BP1398-92
10X 1L* BP1342-1
SDS Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate
10% 200mL BP2436-200
10% 1L BP2436-1
20% 200mL BP1311-200
20% 1L BP1311-1
PBS Phosphate Buffered Saline
10X 500mL BP399-500
10X 1L BP399-1
10X 4L BP399-4
10X 20L BP399-20
TBS Tris-Buffered Saline
10X(7.4) 100mL BP2471-100
10X(7.4) 500mL BP2471-500
10X(7.4) 1L BP2471-1
Description Quantity Catalog No.
Brij 35 500g BP345500
Chaps 1g BP5711
5g BP5715
Chapso 500mg BP575500
SDS 100g BP166100
500g BP166500
5kg BP1665
SDS, Micropellets 100g BP8200100
500g BP8200500
5 kg BP82005
SDS 10% Solution 200mL BP2436200
1L BP24361
SDS  20% Solution 200mL BP1311200
1L BP13111
Triton X-100 100mL BP151100
500mL BP151500
Tween 20 100mL BP337100
500mL BP337500